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MARGHERITA (MARGHERITA (vv)   9.95)   9.95
Tomato and mozzarella finished  with rocket leaves
Plant based option available (ve)
1051 kcal / 1065 kcal (ve)
 
PEPPERONI   10.95PEPPERONI   10.95
Tomato, mozzarella and pepperoni
1244 kcal
 
HAM AND PINEAPPLE   11.45HAM AND PINEAPPLE   11.45
Tomato, mozzarella, pulled ham hock, Padron peppers and 
pineapple, finished with coriander leaves
1200 kcal

SLOW COOKED BEEF BRISKET SLOW COOKED BEEF BRISKET 
AND GHERKIN   11.95AND GHERKIN   11.95
Tomato, mozzarella, beef brisket and gherkin, finished with 
crispy onions and mustard mayonnaise
1639 kcal

TIKKA CHICKEN   11.25TIKKA CHICKEN   11.25
Tomato, mozzarella, tikka marinated chicken, red pepper, 
cherry tomatoes and red onion, finished with coriander 
leaves and mint yoghurt dressing
1411 kcal

S T O N E  B A K E D  P I Z Z A ’ SS T O N E  B A K E D  P I Z Z A ’ S

S O M E T H I N G  T O  D I PS O M E T H I N G  T O  D I P

T H E  G A R L I C  S E C T I O NT H E  G A R L I C  S E C T I O N

Red Pepper (ve) 27 kcal
Red Onion (ve) 16 kcal
Cherry Tomatoes (ve) 24 kcal
Pineapple (ve) 52 kcal
Gherkin (ve) 10 kcal
Pickled Red Onion (ve) 12 kcal

1.00
Pepperoni 208 kcal
Pulled Ham Hock 55 kcal
Tikka Marinated Chicken 62 kcal
Pulled Shitake
Mushrooms (ve) 147 kcal
Asparagus (ve) 7 kcal

1.25

TERMS & CONDITIONS
Some of our poultry and fish dishes may contain small bones. All of our food is prepared in a kitchen where cross contamination may occur and our menu descriptions do 
not include all ingredients. Full allergen information is available upon request. If you have a question, food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before placing your order. 
(v) made with vegetarian ingredients, (ve) made with vegan ingredients, however, some of our preparations and cooking methods could affect this. Please be advised that our 
calorific values on this menu are based on standard recipe portions and, as dishes are freshly made to order, the values may vary slightly. A version of this menu without calorific 
values is available upon request. All prices include VAT at the current rate. Joseph Holt reserves the right to change or withdraw any offers on this menu at any time.

TERMS & CONDITIONS OF PIZZA OFFER
+ Drink includes any Joseph Holt draught product, 175ml house wine, any regular draught soft drink, tea or coffee.
*Offer not available on Bank Holidays or in conjunction with any other food offers.

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day

SWEET POTATO AND REDSWEET POTATO AND RED
PEPPER FALAFEL (VE)   10.95PEPPER FALAFEL (VE)   10.95
Tomato and plant based cheese, finished with sriracha 
mayonnaise and rocket leaves 
1424 kcal

LAMB KOFTA   11.75LAMB KOFTA   11.75
Tomato, mozzarella, red pepper, pine nuts, pickled red 
onion and mint yoghurt drizzle, finished with sumac
1584 kcal

MUSHROOM AND TRUFFLE OIL (V)   11.25MUSHROOM AND TRUFFLE OIL (V)   11.25
Tomato, mozzarella, truffle infused oil, spinach, pulled 
shitake mushrooms and asparagus
1313 kcal

‘NDUJA PORK AND BEEF MEATBALLS ‘NDUJA PORK AND BEEF MEATBALLS 
AND SWEET DRIED TOMATO   11.75AND SWEET DRIED TOMATO   11.75
Tomato, mozzarella, ‘nduja pork and beef meatballs, sweet 
dried tomatoes and Padron peppers, finished with rocket 
leaves
1436 kcal

LO A D  I T  U PLO A D  I T  U P

MustardMustard
Mayonnaise (v)Mayonnaise (v)   0.75   0.75
194 kcal

6 or 12 Dough Balls (v)   4.45 / 5.456 or 12 Dough Balls (v)   4.45 / 5.45
With garlic butter for dipping
474 kcal / 947 kcal

Garlic Pizza Bread (v)   5.95Garlic Pizza Bread (v)   5.95
947 kcal

Mozzarella Garlic Pizza Bread (v)   6.45Mozzarella Garlic Pizza Bread (v)   6.45
1246 kcal

Garlic Garlic 
Butter (v)   0.75Butter (v)   0.75
274 kcal

ALL DAY MONDAY* TO FRIDAYALL DAY MONDAY* TO FRIDAY

Any Pizza & Two DrinksAny Pizza & Two Drinks++ £15.25 £15.25

Sweet Dried
Tomatoes (ve) 12 kcal
Crispy Onions (ve) 121 kcal
Truffle Infused 
Oil (ve) 88 kcal

‘Nduja Pork and 
Beef Meatballs 192 kcal
Lamb Kofta 133 kcal 
Mozzarella (v) 299 kcal
Plant Based Cheese (ve) 313 kcal

Add any toppings you like to your pizza

EVO-PL24

LIKE IT SPICY? LIKE IT SPICY?  Let us know and we’ll add Padron peppers to any pizza   1 kcal

Mint Mint 
Yoghurt (v)   0.75Yoghurt (v)   0.75
206 kcal

SrirachaSriracha
Mayonnaise (ve)   0.75Mayonnaise (ve)   0.75
175 kcal


